Electric Trip Lever Switch
Model 4395A/B
Datasheet 4395 Electric Trip Lever Switch 0119rev5 Page 1
Typical applications
• Replaces the pneumatic Model 4095
• Connecting rod bearing temperature detectors
• Stroke or reach limit detection

Electric Trip Lever Switch - Model 4395A/B
Datasheet 4395 Electric Trip Lever Switch 0119rev5 Page 4
How to Order
Use the table below to select the unique specification of your Model 4395 Electrical Trip Lever Switch.
Example 4395 A A 1 2 B 0 -AA Code description Comments
Basic model (A)
Basic model (A) 4395
Model type (B)
Model type (B)
A General purpose
B Explosion proof CSA: Class 1, Div 1,
Groups B, C & D
Revision level (C)
Revision level (C) A Current revision
Strike lever (D)
Strike lever (D)
0 Standard width
1 Extended width
Switch contacts (E)
Switch contacts (E)
1 Gold
2 Silver
Electrical connection & wire length (F)
Electrical connection Wire length
Electrical connection & wire length (F)
A ½” FNPT 18 in (46 cm)
B ½” FNPT 15 ft (4.6 m)
C ½” FNPT 25 ft (7.6 m)
D Non metallic hub* 18 in (46 cm)
E Non metallic hub* 15 ft (4.6 m)
F Non metallic hub* 25 ft (7.6 m)
Wire type (G)
Wire type (G) 0 AWG 22/3, teflon insulated, silicone jacket
Customer special requirements (H)
Customer special requirements (H)
-AA Standard May be omitted
-*** Made-to-order
* Liquid tight hub with Buna N/Nitrile seal.  For use with general purpose switch ONLY.
Electric Trip Lever Switch - Model 4395A/B
Datasheet 4395 Electric Trip Lever Switch 0119rev5 Page 5
Dimensions
Dimensions - inches (mm)
Specification
Metric units English units
Model
4395A - General purpose
4395B - Explosion proof
Body material Gulfproofed aluminum
Electrical switch body Gulfproofed aluminum